Mgmt 491

Hot Off The Press Assignment Evaluation Form

(evaluation by instructor and members of the class)

Date ___________   Presenter _______________________________________

Topic  _______________________________________

0 = missing, 1 = poor, 2 = satisfactory, 3 = excellent
Introduction








Statement of topic/thesis/purpose

Clear explanation main points to be covered 

0
1
2
3

Comments:

Choice of topic and appropriate level for the audience


Language enhances audience’s understanding

and attention




0
1
2
3

Comments:
Body


Progression and organization exceptionally clear


and logical progression within and between ideas
0
1
2
3

Supporting material exceptional in quality and


linked to topic/thesis/purpose


0
1
2
3

Conclusion reflects the content of presentation


and leaves audience with an undeniable message
0
1
2
3
Comments:

Vocal variety in rate, pitch and intensity


Exceptional use of vocal variety, is well paced


and easily heard




0
1
2
3
Comments:

Pronunciation, grammar, and articulation

0
1
2
3

Comments:

Physical Behaviors

Behaviors and dress consistently support the verbal

message and enhances the speaker’s credibility


eye contact, gestures, dress, posture,


body movement, facial expressions,


confidence, enthusiasm


0
1
2
3

Comments:

Use of media

Enhances presentation and is smoothly

incorporated and appropriate for message

0
1
2
3

Comments:

Adherence to time frame



     yes

no




Comments:

TOTAL:
Presentation
27



Paper

23





==





50 points
